
Biologian torstaiseminaari (750618S/A)/Thursday Seminar in Biology 

Spring 2019 

Thu 17.1.2019, 12.15-13.00 AT115A 

Dr. Jaakko Pohjoismäki (University of Eastern Finland) 

”Sleeping with the enemy: ecological interactions and adaptive hybridization between brown hare (Lepus 
europaeus) and mountain hare (L. timidus)” 

Host Jouni Aspi 

 

Thu 24.1.2019, 12.15-13.00 AT115A 

Dr. Erin Welsh (University of Oulu) 

"Abiotic and Biotic Determinants of Tick-Borne Disease Risk in Central Panama"  

Host Eva Kallio 

 

Thu 31.1.2019, 12.15-13.00 AT115A 

Dr. Henry Pihlström (University of Helsinki) 

“On the track of extinct tigers: identification of unprovenanced tiger specimens in the collections of the 
Finnish Museum of Natural History, Helsinki” 

Host Jouni Aspi 

 

Thu 28.2.2019, 12.15-13.00 AT115A 

Prof. Hans-Georg Sahl (University of Bonn, Pharmaceutical Microbiology) 

"Developing novel antibiotic drugs: how are we going to find new targets and compounds" 

Host Anna-Maria Pirttilä 

 

Fri 1.3.2019, 12.15-13.00 AT115A – NOTE THE DAY! 

Prof. Øystein Varpe (University Centre in Svalbard & Stockholm University) 

"Life history adaptations to seasonality" 

Host Sami Kivelä 

 

Thu 14.3.2019, 12.15-13.00 AT115A 

Dr. Max Volstädt (University of Oulu) 

“Ecosystems under global change: Functional diversity and mutualistic interaction networks on tropical 
mountains” 
Host Sami Kivelä 

 

Wed 20.3.2019, 12.15-13.00 SÄ112 – NOTE THE DAY 

Dr. Antoine Kremer (INRA Université de Bordeaux UMR BIOGECO) 

"Contemporary microevolutionary changes in oaks" 
Host Outi Savolainen 

 

Thu 25.4.2019, 12.15-13.00 AT115A 

Dr. Katja Holmala (Luonnonvarakeskus) 

TBA 

Host Jouni Aspi 

 

Thu 9.5.2019, 12.15-13.00 AT115A 

Dr. Anni Hämäläinen (University of Oulu) 

TBA 

Host Phill Watts 

 

Thu 16.5.2019, 12.15-13.00 AT115A 

Dr. Janne Koskimäki (University of Oulu) 

TBA 

Host Anna-Maria Pirttilä 


